
Common Data Set 2020-2021

1. Non-need institutional grants

2. Non-need tuition waivers

3. Non-need athletic awards

4. Non-need federal grants

5. Non-need state grants

H1

2019-2020 Final

X

X

 Endowed scholarships, annual gifts and tuition funded 

Non-need-based scholarship or grant aid: Scholarships and grants, gifts, or merit-based aid 

Note: Suggested order of precedence for counting non-need money as need-based:
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Non-need-based

(Exclude non-need-based aid 

use to meet need.)

$0

$3,489

$6,950,358

$317,544

$7,271,391

$1,743,227

$0

$1,743,227

$1,972,607

$0

$2,790,546

H2

First-time Full-time 

Freshmen

Less Than

Full-time

Undergrad

Number of degree-seeking undergraduate 

students (CDS Item B1 if reporting on Fall 

2020 cohort)

454 31

Number of students in line a who applied for 

need-based financial aid
425 26

Number of students in line b who were 

determined to have financial need
386 25

Number of students in line c who were 

awarded any financial aid
386 25

Number of students in line d who were 

awarded any need-based scholarship or grant 

aid

386 20

Number of students in line d who were 

awarded any need-based self-help aid
307 22

Number of students in line d who were 

awarded any non-need-based scholarship or 

grant aid

70 0

Number of students in line d whose need was 

fully TT

Q

 EM

0 G2l7 EM

0
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H9

Priority date for filing required financial aid forms:

Deadline for filing required financial aid forms:

X

H10

a) Students notified on or about (date): 

b) Students notified on a rolling basis:

Yes-X

No

If yes, starting date:

H11

5/1

H12

X

X

X

X

H13

X

X

X

X

X

CSS/Financial Aid PROFILE

State aid form
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H14

Non-Need Based

X

X

X

Check off criteria used in awarding institutional aid. Check all that apply.

Academics

Alumni affiliation

Art

Athletics


